

NDPS 12/18

22
28-01-19

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All three accused persons a.c.b. are present by their
hears.

Ld. P.P. is charge filed hears.

Ld. lawyer for the accused persons file the separate
Petition and prayer for to extend the period of
interim bail on the ground stated that it.

Consistent. Prayers are allowed.

Let the interim bail be extended till 24-04-19

To date i.e. on 24-04-19 for appearance and charge.

9/ebg

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT) 1/2
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT) 1/2
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur