

NDPS 12/18

25
24-04-19

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.
All three accused persons in c.b. are absent by a petition
and praying for time on the ground stated there is
Considered prayer is allowed.

To 22-07-19 for appearance and Constitution of charge.
Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

Dpby

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur